Date In Av / /-	Job description	Date &Time Complete	d Done by
Dute In: 25/05/19 :-	SAS c-filing		
Rei No: NA/5mi19013103/13	E-mail (Liddle Shrs, Ald Shrs)		
	I-Motor Claim Form		
D.O.A: 24 607/19 2030		thrs. TP (brs).	-
OD / (TP) / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repor		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax/Han	d to Owner/Wksp	District Control of the Control of t
Protorrod Wissp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (MASSIVE	Toli	Fax:
	5/69072¢ . INC	(,)/Non-INC()	·
Owner / Driver: (Tel: .	
	riod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (· Datet .	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO (
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()		THE THE PARTY OF
CONCENTRAL CONTRACTOR	E. "从来在沙里的的话里 "	则得民族的特殊政治和企	233420t 19111
() Walk-In Customar : Oustomer's Info	ormation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO rafer of repa	iror.
Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.	`;	
	e: YES() / NO()	Towing Co: (,
2011-2111	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
	SPECIAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	WWW.Skironine	ELAN THE LIBOUR PA
	Courtesy Car (E. A. S. T. Frittione phy
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	Courtesy Car ()		ELA STATEMENT OF PA
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)		ELECTION SPY
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>)	(·)		ELECTRICATE DAY
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>)	(·)		ETAL STREETH ONE DA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>)	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>)	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>)	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> :	(·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5] Injury: Onto Chycle Actions and the content of the content	(·) 53000] () :		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>)	(·) 53000] () :		Apple Values
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> : Injury : Only Chipung Additions	(·) 53000] () :	poldent Repording (330))	240242 10G (270) 20
Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Naisos +62	(·) 53000] () : (coldent Reporting (330); single Assessment (5100); wing Feature & Survey	100 (250) \$40/245 \$120
Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 1 Injury: August Augu	(·) 53000] () 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) TVITE 4) PTIPE	poldent Repording (330); amage Assessment (5100); wing Fee illow-Through Survey	100 (250) 200 (250) 210 (250) 210 (250) 210 (250)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Automatical and teather and the second and the seco	() 53000] () 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) FITO 5) FITO 6) TRISE	coldent Reporting (330); amage Ameriment (5100); wing Pre- illow-Through Survey (Resurvey Inhigoralization) Only (wol 10 e-jargestion	172 (18 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : National Material Repair Inspection National Material Repair Inspection Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	() 53000] () 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) FTIP 5) FTIP 6) TRIE	coldent Reporting (330); wing Fee How-Through Survey How-Through Survey (Resurvey Industrialist INC Only (wof 10 e-jurgestion law DA+SMRT Survey	100 (250) 200 (250) 210 (250) 210 (250)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : National Statement of the Cost > 1 National Statement of the Cost > 1 Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darmäged Portion:	() 53000] () 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) FTIP 5) FTIP 6) TRIE 7) NIII	coldent Reporting (330); amage Amerisment (5100); wing Fre How-Through Survey (Resurvey Iming against INC Only (wof 10 e-jargeotten lau DA+SMRT Survey Additional Services;	172 (18 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-10 1-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Inspection An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injury : An 200 S + 62 Repair Cost > 1 Injur	() 53000] () 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) TVITO 4) FTIP 5) FTIP 6) TRIE 7) NIII 3 () NIUC 0 DE	coldent Reporting (330); amage Assessment (5100); wing Per illow-Through Survey (Resurvey Industrialist UNC Only (wof 10 e-largestion late DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services; Surfest Consideration (500 99)	110 (350) 310 (310) 310 (310) 310 (310) 3110 (310) 315 (310) 375 (310)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Agree State Post Repair Inspection Agree State Post Repair Inspection	() 53000] () 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) TUITO () FITE 5) FITE Forsts 6) TRIB 7) NIII 8) NIUC 011 1 NSI	poldent Repording (330); single Assessment (3100); wing Pee How-Through Survey (Resurvey) Industriangly Survey (Resurvey) Industriangly Survey Additional Services; Sourley Cell Tept Allowance Lapair Co-ordination (2020) Spalt Co-ordination (2020) Spalt Co-ordination (2020)	1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : National Statement of the Cost > 1 National Statement of the Cost > 1 Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darmäged Portion:	() 53000] () 1) ARIA 1) ARIA 2) DAID 3) TFIF 4) FIF 5) FIF Forsis 6) TRIS 7) NIII 8) NTUC OIL 1. NSC NSC NSC 1. NSC	coldent Reporting (330); amage Assessment (5100); wing Per illow-Through Survey (Resurvey Industrialist UNC Only (wof 10 e-largestion late DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services; Surfest Consideration (500 99)	1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/07/2019 11:03
Date Of Accident	24/07/2019 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SENGKANG EAST DRIVE TWDS UPP SERANGOON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK1204Y
Insured/Policyholder	

Name Of Registered Owner MR TAN KENG LOON NRIC No S1372750C

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96310920 Alternative Phone No. OTHERS-96310920

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA SHUTTLE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 19-MV012911-R02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver DING QIAN NRIC No S8462317B Date Of Birth 20/08/1984 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 26/03/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96370920

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 528 HOUGANG AVE 6

#02-237

Postcode 530528

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ROCKY TAN YOU CHEN(SON)

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

3

NO

NO

YES

NO

2

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJG9072C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver MS VERON

NRIC/Passport Number S8106631J

Contact Number 91471444

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 16

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU220C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S6942664F

Contact Number

96742616

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

190

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Buomake		Seng K	ang Ear	Just to	1	1. 10.	A:SX 8:SX C:SZ	
					-			
					<			
1868 Serason ya								

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On 24/7/2019@ arch 2030hrs, I was travelling along Songkang Edrive towards Upp Serangoon Rd. At the junction of Buangkok Drive, I stopped at the treffic light waiting to turn right into Buangkok Drive. While waiting suddenly I felt an strong impact from the rear of my vehicle. Due to strong impact, my vehicle was posted forward and collided into mag the car infront. I got out and reclived it was a collision of 3 vehicles.
I wish to state that my son nodry Tan You Chen, TIHH1996E was in my car at the time of the accident.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

25/07/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 24 107, 209 1(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (20 30)(HH:MM)	
LOCATION: Sengkang East Drive to Octobs Upp Scrangoon Rel)1
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	<i>a</i> c
OJVEHICLE NUMBER: SAK 12044	W
DINSURANCE COMPANY: TOKYM MORING.	72
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	8
DIPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE DIHIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)	35
OMAKE & MODEL: HONGE Shuttle	
TITYPE (SALOON COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
SIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE DOMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	19
HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Troote	196
IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE LYES MOD	\$57 FEE
IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIMY REPORTING ONLY	38
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER - Email additions	19 No.
ANAME: IAN MENA LOON	
DINRICIFINIPASSFORT S1372750C CONTACT: 963109>0	55 M
CIADDRESS: 31k 528 Hougang Aug 6. 402-237 3(530527)	
* CONTINUE TO 2 diff proving vision and	1997
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER 3. DRIVER	36 ⁻
OINAME: Ding Qian Email address:	
DINRIC/FIN/PROSECRT: SSAGASIAB CONTACT: 96370920	. n n
CIADDRESS: As about	
response of the contract of th	10
*dIDATE OF BIRTH: (20/08/1984) (DD/MM/YYYY)	IEO.
FIYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 26 3 2014 CAMELA	(1/2/2/2)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / (NO)	-
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Spouse	
5. O WEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR RAINING OTHERS	
DIKOAD SURFACE VIDRY / WET / OTHERS	a
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) No. of presenger	nel drivers
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) Name Name	Gender N
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	well a feet of a
b) DRIVER'S NAME: Ms Voin	
CI NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S81066313 CONTACT: 91471444	
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	- 55
d) VEHICLE NUMBER: STU 220 C MODEL: HONGE HRV	**
e) DRIVER'S NAME: Andre	
11 NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 561 S694 264 CONTACT: 96442616	



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8462317B





DING QIAN

For LKK/NAC Use Only



CHINESE Date of birth 20-08-1984 Country/Place of birth CHINA

\$84623178

6105831

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with unladen weight << 3000kg with << 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals with unladen weight << 2500kg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

NP 428A



For LKK/NAC Use Only 17-01-2019

APT BLK 528 HOUGANG AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 530528

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

(Company Reg. No.: 192300014M) (GST Reg No.: M2-0000023-4) 20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

T: (65) 6221 6111 F: (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 E: tmis@tokiomarine.com.sg W: www.tokiomarine.com

A member of the Tokio Marine Group



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 19-MV012911-R02 (Private Motor Car)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number

SLK1204V

Chassis No.: MRHDD4870GP000320

of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

MR TAN KENG LOON

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

04/01/2020

05/01/2019

5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive*

- (a) The Policyholder.
- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.
- * Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace- making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Account: E2316DDA

Insurance Plan: Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan

Limit for total loss or theft: Prevailing Market Value

Policy Excess: Own Damage Claims SGD 1,500 Windscreen Excess SGD 100 Financial Interest: MALAYAN BANKING BERHAD

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Authorised Signature

User Name: Chong Yi Shan Medaline -

Printed 02/01/2019